
                    SUMMER 2023 – REVISION SESSION TIMETABLE      
 

AM AM Revision sessions Date PM PM Revision sessions 

 RE P3     GRV RM 18 /BOY Rm 15     (PE) Friday 12th May 2023   

Religious Studies 1hr 45m  ICT P2    POW 10      (PE) 
Citizenship P3    CRN 18       (Eng) 

Monday 15 May 2023 Citizenship Studies 50m & ICT 
1hr 45m 

Biology P5    All Y11 Science     (Enh) 

Biology  1hr 45m & Combined 
Science Biology 1hr 15m 

Music P3    HAR MS      (NCR) Tuesday 16 May 2023 Music 1hr Eng Lit P5    ROB?      (Opt A) 

English Literature 1hr 45m – NOT 
ALL YEAR 11 

 Wednesday 17 May 2023  History P4B       WHS Rm7/BOY Rm15       (Sci) 

History 2hr   Business P3    POW Rm10     (OptC) Thursday 18 May 2023 Business Studies 1hr 45m & 
Chinese Listening 1hr 30m 

Maths P4B         Normal maths lesson     (NCR) 

Maths 1hr 30m Computer Science P3   Dea Rm11    (Sci) Friday 19 May 2023 Computer Science 1hr 30m Chemistry P5     Normal science lesson   (NCR) 

Chemistry 1hr 45m & 1hr 15m Geography P3     COS 19/EDD 19A     (Enh) Monday 22 May 2023 Geography 1hr 30m French P5          BAT 5/BRL 6                       (Opt A) 

French F 1h30/H 1h50  RE P3    GRV RM 18 /BOY Rm 15  (OptA)    Tuesday 23 May 2023 Religious Studies 1hr 45m Eng Lit P5           ROB?   (Opt C) 

English Literature 2hr 15m – NOT 
ALL YEAR 11 

Citizenship P3   CRN A1   (Normal lesson) Wednesday 24 May 2023 Citizenship Studies 1hr 45m Physics P5     All Y11 Science         (IT/PE/RE) 

Physics 1hr 45m /1hr 15m Computer Science P3   Dea Rm11    (Sci) Thursday 25 May 2023 Computer Science 1hr 30m  

Y8 English Internal Exam – 1hr English  P3&4       All Y11 English staff    (IT/PE/RE) Friday 26 May 2023 Chinese Writing   

Half-Term Holiday 29 May – 2 June 2023 

English Language 1hr 45m French P3          BAT 5/BRL 6          (Eng)              Monday 5 June 2023 French Writing 1hr (F) 1hr 
15m (H) 

Spanish P5      BRO  E1      (Enh) 

Spanish F 1hr30m H 1hr50m  Tuesday 6 June 2023  Maths P4B       AllY11 Maths       (Opt A) 

Maths 1hr 30m History P3       WHS Rm7/BOY Rm15       (Sci) Wednesday 7 June 2023 History 2hrs  

Further Mathematics 1hr 45m Geography P1     COS 19/EDD 19A     (PSCHE) Thursday 8 June 2023  Biology P5    Normal lesson    (NCR) 

Geography 1hr 30m Biology P3    Normal lesson    (NCR) Friday 9 June 2023 Biology 1hr45m & Combined 
Science Biology 1hr 15m 

 

English Language 2hrs Business P3    POW Rm10     (Enh) 
Chemistry P3     Y11 Science   (Enh) 

Monday 12 June 2023 Business Studies – 1hr 45m  

Chemistry 1hr 45m & 1hr 15m Spanish P3      BRO  5      (Opt A) Tuesday 13 June 2023 Spanish 1hr (F) & 1hr 15m (H) Maths P5       AllY11 Maths       (Opt C) 

Maths 1hr 30m Citizenship P3   CRN A1   (Normal lesson) 
Music P3  HAR  (Opt B) 

Wednesday 14 June 2023 Polish 1hr30/1hr45m & 
Citizenship Studies 1hr & 
Music 1hr 15m 

 

 Physics P1     All Y11 Science         (Maths) Thursday 15 June 2023  Geography P5    COS 19/EDD 19A     (Enh) 

Physics 1hr 45m & Combined 
Science Physics 1hr 15m 

Design & Technology P3  NET  (IT/PE/RE) 
Geography P3    COS 19/EDD 19A     (IT/PE/RE) 

Friday 16 June 2023 Geography – 1hr 15m  

Design & Technology – 2hrs Dance All day  LAA    
Food Preparation & Nutrition  P1&2  PRR 

Monday 19 June 2023   

Dance 1hr 30m & Food 
Preparation & Nutrition 1hr 45m 

Hospitality & Catering P1-3   DOW Tuesday 20 June 2023   

Hospitality & Catering 1hr 30m & 
AQA Polish Writing – 1hr 15 

 Wednesday 21 June 2023 Further Mathematics 1hr 
45m – LIBRARY 

 

 


